Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.13
29.25
29.56
29.72
30.21
30.51
31.06
31.45
31.65
32.12
32.29
32.32
32.50
32.94
33.21
33.41
33.52
33.93
34.19
34.27
34.30
34.74
34.92
37.23
38.06

38.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
327
317
312
297
288
273
263
258
247
243
242
238
229
223
219
217
209
205
203
203
195
192
158
148
147

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I T

r r r r r M I T I I IT I I I

Date

24/06/18
28/10/18
19/11/16
29/10/117
12/11/16
12/06/16
05/06/16
25/10/15
18/04/15
05/07/15
28/06/15
03/05/15
24/01/15
21/03/15
19/10/14
04/01/15
30/11/14
05/10/14
12/04/14
29/06/14
04/05/14
12/07/14
25/01/14
16/03/13
06/10/13
13/07/13

Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Deepings

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
4
3
4
3
Grantham 3
3
2
4
3
3
3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
29.25
29.13
29.72
29.56
30.21
30.51
31.06
31.45
32.12
32.29
32.32
31.65
32.94
32.50
33.41
33.52
33.21
33.93
34.74
34.27
34.30
34.19
34.92
38.06
38.18
37.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327
331
312
317
297
288
273
263
247
243
242
258
229
238
219
217
223
209
195
203
203
205
192
148
147

158

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I

I T T I I I I I T

-n

I I T I T

Date

28/10/18
24/06/18
29/10117
19/11/16
12/11/16
12/06/16
05/06/16
25/10/15
05/07/15
28/06/15
03/05/15
18/04/15
21/03/15
24/01/15
04/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
05/10/14
12/07/14
29/06/14
04/05/14
12/04/14
25/01/14
06/10/13
13/07/13
16/03/13

Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings
Grantham

Louth

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
4
4
3
Grantham 3
3
2
3
3
3
4
3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



