Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.13	331	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.25	327	н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.56	317	н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.72	312	Н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.21	297	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
30.51	288	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.06	273	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.45	263	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
31.65	258	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
32.12	247	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
32.29	243	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
32.32	242	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
32.50	238	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
32.94	229	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
33.21	223	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
33.41	219	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
33.52	217	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
33.93	209	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
34.19	205	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.27	203	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
34.30	203	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
34.74	195	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.92	192	Н	25/01/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
37.23	158	н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
38.06	148	н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Grantham	3
38.18	147	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.25	327	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.13	331	н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.72	312	н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.56	317	н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.21	297	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
30.51	288	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.06	273	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.45	263	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
32.12	247	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
32.29	243	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
32.32	242	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
31.65	258	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
32.94	229	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
32.50	238	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
33.41	219	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
33.52	217	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
33.21	223	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
33.93	209	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
34.74	195	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.27	203	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
34.30	203	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
34.19	205	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.92	192	Н	25/01/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
38.06	148	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Grantham	3
38.18	147	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
37.23	158	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2